4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

ISIN:  US35104E1001

Overview

2024/08/21 18:36:51
Price

15.06 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.70% (-0.26)

US35104E1001
FDMT

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

716 EUR

S&P 500

15.03 USD (500)
15.07 USD (100)
15.45 USD
15.77 USD
14.96 USD
15.32 USD
15.222241 USD
189,254
2,881,204.57
3,344
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

Set

Headline Download
ZE  Global Equity Ratings o
8lE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings 2,
ZE  Global Strategy 3Q 2024 o
Z8lE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35104E1001&ID_NOTATION=316672141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ccc89a524da8004b8c218f21f90acd2969368fcb1dd4ed8f77697364d4744f5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d5173978a396fe05&time=1724345512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd1419aef6afdcaf372843c0cbf5460eccc24e08ebe7fb9aed513e1dbc6f9c50&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eac9f0fc230122916&time=1724345512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0c3e38e35c6e85a4dfb68d908f1b2d50a47106a379dbb147a2b736a9ce5b8f2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=292181a9eb245551e&time=1724345512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eff1b43fc90e61cb2955cfd70b299394c2f536c54726f805e5987380ba116f73&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=e18fd023c96d07e4b&time=1724345512&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4adce9c8f5bc5618609a1a910bb37d209edc5ac1221249b4ecb0d27c72f473bb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7526f5884d1fabb99&time=1724345512&tool=RSC

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/08/21 18:36:51

Price
15.06 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.70% (-0.26)

ISIN US35104E1001
Symbol FDMT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 716 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.03 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 15.07 USD (100)
Open 15.45 USD
High 15.77 USD
Low 14.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 15.32 USD
VWAP 15.222241 USD
Volume (pcs) 189,254
Trading volume 2,881,204.57
Number of trades 3,344
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -44.07% -4.49% -47.77%
Perf (abs.) -12.07 -0.72 -14.01
Beta 2.23 1.69 1.36
Volatility 91.79 100.52 90.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

14.69 USD (513,500
17.70 USD (1,204,012
22.72 USD (770,658
20.15 USD (714,905
36.25 USD (2024/03/27
14.15 USD (2024/07/19
36.25 USD (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.44 USD (2023/10/17)

All listings for 4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/21 18:36 15.06 USD 2.88 3,344
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316672141

4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
4D MOLECULAR THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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